
    17th  
 

 
 
 

 
22st Annual KOC 485 Golf Tournament 

Mountain Creek Golf Course, August 6, 2021 

In support of the University of Ottawa Heart Institute 
  

 
Donation Amount:  __________  
 
I would like to make my donation in memory of: ___________________________________________  
  

Donor Contact Information  

Name  
  
  

  

Company  
Name  
(if applicable)  
  

  

Phone  
Number  

 

Mailing  
Address 

 

Email  
Address  
(if applicable)  

  

  
Please complete the above information and provide (along with your cash or cheque) to a Golf Committee member or send 
to:  Jim Shields, 402-3099 Carling Avenue, Ottawa, Ontario K2H 5A6.  
The cheque should be made out to “Columbus Club - Council 485 Charitable Foundation”.  A charitable receipt from the 
Foundation will be issued.  
  
Note that those wishing to donate using a credit card must use the Ottawa Heart Institute Online system available from the 
KOC golf website at:    https://koc485golf.ca/monetary-donation  
 
Golf Committee Members:   
Bonnie McLaughlin         613-728-0257     bonniemclaughlin728@gmail.com 
Patsy O’Connor              613-836-4440     patsyoconn@gmail.com 
Francine Lauzon        613-737-6770     f.lauzon@rogers.com 
Pat Latimer                     613-225-8533     pat.latimer@gmail.com 
Jim Shields                     613-728-8504     jshields@shd.legal 
Dan Sullivan (Chair)       613-737-6770     dsullivan002@rogers.com 
Gerry Sullivan                 613-728-4114     gksullivan@icloud.com 
Lindsay Firestone           613-696-7261     Lfirestone@ottawaheart.ca 

 

Monetary Donation Form 


